© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
DDR4
DDR4DDR4
AXView DualView
IPC970
Industrial System with LGA1200 Socket  Intel® Xeon® or  10th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor,
Intel® W480E, Front-access I/O, and PCIe Slots
Features

* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. Industrial Systems9
Specifications
Ordering Information
Storage 2 x SSD/HDD drive bay (7/9.5mm height, external)
1 x SSD/HDD drive bay (optional, 7/9.5/15mm height, internal) (supports RAID 0,1)
1 x M.2 Key M 2280 socket (PCIe Gen3 x4) for NVMe SSD
System Indicators 1 x HDD/SSD access LED
3 x User's LED
Power Input Type: ATX/AT
Input: 24 VDC (uMin=19V/uMax=30V)
Operating Temperature  -10°C to +60°C (+14°F up to +140°F) with W.T. HDD/SSD*
Storage Temperature -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Humidity 10% to 90%, non-condensing
Dimensions 190 mm (7.48") (W) x 192 mm (7.55") (H) x 360 mm (14.17") (D)
Weight (net/gross) 9.8 kg/7.3 kg
Certifications CE (EN 61000-6-4/EN 61000-6-2)/FCC
EOS Support Windows 10, Linux
Software Support AXView
*Please refer to the user manual for the list of CPU support and the operating temperature of the system.
System
IPC970-10W-F5E1A
(P/N: E26G970102)
Industrial system with Intel® W480 PCH, blank flexible I/O cover, and 3 PCIe slots, w/o Axiomtek logo
Flexible System I/O Module
AX93511
(P/N: 8816G974EA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 module (default RS-232)
AX93512
(P/N: 8816G974FA0E)
2 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 1.5kVDC & 8-in/8-out with isolated 1.5kVDC DIO module
AX93516
(P/N: 8816G974GA0E)
4 x RS-232/422/485 with isolated 2kVDC module
AX93519
(P/N: 8816G974HA0E)
1 x 1GbE LAN (Intel® I210-AT) + 2 x RS-232/422/485 + 2 x USB 3.0 (USB 2.0 signal) module
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
DDR4-2933 MT/s ECC or non ECC U-DIMM
8816G9702A0E External fan module kit
8816G9704A0E Wall mount bracket kit
8816G9703A0E Internal SSD/HDD bracket kit
886G9701CA0E Memory holder bracket
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Packing List
Dimensions